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On this page
CLASSIC-PRODUCTS

Airlaid - organic and fabric-like,
comfortable set and use.

0 SOFTLIN Classic
48cm basket napkin

Well suited for presenting bred at table
and under the pastry served at tables.

50pcs/pack + 300packs/case

GTIN

COLOR

> WHITE 6416584514873
@ LINGONBERRY 6416584514903
® wne 6416584514972
(> CHAMPAGNE 6416584514910

LIME 6416584515047
& P 6416584514989
@ cocoa 6416584514866
@ BLUEBERRY 6416584514996
@ BLACK 6416584514965
<> HAVEN GREEN 6416584515023
<>  CRAYFISH 6416584515061

SOFTLIN Classic
24x12c¢m coaster
A memorable experience.

45pcs/pack + 810packs/case

COLOR GTIN

€ sBLACK 6416584212236

A SMART

All Softlin napkins are manufactured

SOFTLIN

CHOICE

Finland responsibly, safely
respecting the environment.

SOFTLIN Classic
39cm napkin

Eye-catching details of table setting.
The color schemes support the theme
of the event.

50pcs[pack ¢ 500packs |/ case

> WHITE 6416584414494
@ LINGONBERRY 6416584414487
@ RASPBERRY 6416584418997
¢ ORANGE 6416584414586
(> CHAMPAGNE 6416584414463

LIME 6416584414517
® P 6416584414616

JADE 6416584419239
@ cocoa 6416584414456
€ BLUEBERRY 6416584414609
& rFeTROL 6416584419215
€ cRrocus 6416584414579
@ CONCRETE 6416584419246
€ BLACK 6416584414470
<> HAVEN GREEN 6416584414562
> HAVEN BLUE 6416584414555
€ LiLvBLACK 6416584414531
& LILY WHITE 6416584414524
@ Ly wie 6416584414548
& FESTIVO 6416584419031
& DORIS 6416584419154
& sTAR 6416584419161
@ KRISTALL 6416584414623
<> CRAYFISH 6416584419192
> TAIKA 6416584419444

So F T L I N When you want everything to be just right.

SOFTLIN Classic
33x39cm prefolded napkins
Keep utensils neatly in their right place.

150pcs/ case

COLOR GTIN

€@ LINGONBERRY 6416584418881
(> CHAMPAGNE 6416584418805

LIME 6416584418898
& rne 6416584418867
@ TERRACOTTA 6416584418812
@ BLACK 6416584418676

SOFTLIN Classic
24x39cm softnapkin

Improves hygiene both when laying
the bread at the breakfast table and at the
buffet table.

40pcs[pack + 320packs/case

> WHITE 6416584814508
€@ BLUEBERRY

@ BLACK

SOFTLIN Classic
30x39cm tablet

Excellent table cover.

6416584814553
6416584814546

50pcs/pack + 500packs/case

COLOR GTIN

@ sBLACK 6416584417129

e


https://www.fiblon.com/en/softlin/
https://www.fiblon.com/en/softlin/

On this page
BASIC-PRODUCTS

Tissuepaper — soft and
absorbent.

SOFTLIN Basic

33cm dispenserfold
Just one at time from a dispenser or a basket.
250pcs/pack + 2,000 packs [ case

COLOR

O wHITE 6416584318174
@  RASPBERRY 6416584318204
@ OoRraNGE 6416584318150

SUNFLOWER 6416584318235
<> CHAMPAGNE 6416584318167

LIME 6416584318228
@ cocon 6416584318181
€@ BLUEBERRY 6416584318211
@ LAk 6416584318198
€ [SHRIIMAS 6416584318884

SOFTLIN Basic
39cm 3-ply Y%-folded
Easy to fold.
70pcs/pack + 350 packs/ case

> WHITE 6416584438322

€ BLACK
/8 .

K7/ /4 Fsc e

P Fsce Cr2074s

Products on this page have
Swan label and FSC-certificate.

n m B fiblon.com

6416584438339

o SOFTLIN Basic
39cm 2-ply 15-folded

For a lunch or buffet table.
100pcs/pack + 600packs/ case

COLOR GTIN

> WHITE 6416584428682
¢ ORANGE 6416584428705

SUNFLOWER 6416584428729
(> CHAMPAGNE 6416584428699

LIME 6416584428712
@ cocor 6416584428743
€@ BLUEBERRY 6416584428736
@ CONCRETE 6416584427470
@ BLACK 6416584428750
€ OLIVES 6416584427333
& FESTIVO 6416584428989
€ [CHRIMAS 6416584427326
<» FLORA 6416584427562

SOFTLIN Basic
33cm 2-ply Y-folded
For a lunch or buffet table.
100pcs [ pack * 600 packs/case

COLOR GTIN

> WHITE 6416584328302
€ BLACK 6416584328401
RECYCLED 6416584328654

Oy Fiblon Ab, Pori # tel. +358 20 123 6600

SOFTLIN Basic
33cm 2-ply Y%-folded

FIBLON.COM

Excellent for quick service and street food.

100pcs/pack + 600 packs/case

SR XX 2 E X X 2R X & 20

COLOR

WHITE
LINGONBERRY
RASPBERRY
ORANGE
SUNFLOWER
CHAMPAGNE
LIME

PINE

SAND
COCOA
BLUEBERRY
PLUM

BLACK

HAVEN
TURQUOISE

For coffee and dessert.
100pcs/pack + 1,200 packs/ case

2O X X 2 B X L XOEE X X 2O

COLOR

WHITE
LINGONBERRY
RASPBERRY
ORANGE
SUNFLOWER
CHAMPAGNE
LIME

PINE

SAND
COCOA
BLUEBERRY
BLACK

LILY BLACK
LILY WHITE
FESTIVO

fiblon

GTIN

6416584324304
6416584324410
6416584324359
6416584324328
6416584324342
6416584324311
6416584324335
6416584324427
6416584324540
6416584324397
6416584324366
6416584324380
6416584324403

6416584324533

SOFTLIN Basic
24cm 2-ply Y-folded

GTIN

6416584227247
6416584227384
6416584227292
6416584227261
6416584227285
6416584227254
6416584227278
6416584227391
6416584228411
6416584227315
6416584427302
6416584227322
6416584227360
6416584227353
6416584227469

Napkin factory
from Pori


https://www.fiblon.com/en/
https://www.fiblon.com/en/
https://www.fiblon.com/en/

